2025 SM-Metsataito tulokset - Pika Yleinen

Sijoitus Sukunimi

1

0 N O O B~ W N

©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
2
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Fagerholm
Ylikangas
Tiusanen
Valtonen
Nisula
Sivill
Huotari
Mustonen
Nieminen
Pohjonen
Noponen
Junkala
Reiman
Kauppinen
Wasstrém
Narhi
Vesterinen
Hémalainen
Mékikyrd
Vornanen
Nieminen
Syrjala
Linjala
Simosas
Kaartinen
Sipola
Hokka
Laiho

Aije
Kuoppala
Grannas
Pasma
Salonen
Koivurinne
Thitz
Huuhka
Wirkkala
Holmijoki
Tiainen

Etunimi
Johnny
Esko
Hannu
Raino
Marko
Keijo
Arto
Marko
Markku
Jukka
Pekka
Eero
Jarmo
Petri
Jan
Pekka
Paavo
Markku
Kyosti
Pekka
Jyrki
Timo
Pekka
Ove
Pekka
Velu
Timo
Kari
Matti
Esa
Goran
Lotta
Kauko
Erkko
Eero
Jouko
Juho
Tapani
Juho

Piiri
sl
KPMU
KUMU
PKMU
EPMU
Jymy
Kaime
Jymy
VASTUU
Pimu
Jymy
KPMU
Lame
KPMU
HUMU
LAMU
Pimu
LAMA
LAMU
KUMU
Pimu
KPMU
KUMU
HUMU
Kaime
LAMU
PPMU
Lame
Pimu
EPMU
HUMU
PPMU
Jymy
Lame
KUMU
Lame
KPMU
Lame
HUMU

suunnistus suunnistus

aika
0:33:35
0:33:14
0:43:56
0:43:03
0:33:45
0:31:18
0:37:25
0:38:48
0:36:03
0:35:39
0:29:40
0:37:54
0:37:53
0:42:18
0:34:45
0:45:55
0:52:41
0:38:18
0:45:13
0:46:31
0:56:30
0:39:11
0:48:39
0:37:12
0:42:35
0:47:28
0:38:50
0:36:15
0:46:00
0:30:16
0:40:36
0:49:09
1:32:36
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
0:40:06

pisteet
117
118
97
98
117
122
110
107
112
113
125
109
109
100
115
93
79
108
94
91
71
106
87
110
99
90
107
112
92
124
103
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tehtava
pisteet
237
214
229
224
211
204
211
216
208
207
193
197
200
204
191
201
202
178
190
193
217
178
187
162
167
178
151
145
158
111
123
136
196
200
183
180
175
154
56

Hyvitykset Yhteensa
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359
337
334
332
332
331
329
327
325
325
324
316
315
312
311
300
297
296
296
294
293
287
286
278
276
276
266
263
262
241
236
230
212
203
189
186
175
160
160

Tehtavda 7 Tehtdva 8

pisteet
50
50
45
50
50
45
45
50
50
45
50

50
50
45
45
50
50
30
45
50
30
30
45
50
15
30
30
30
15
15
45
30
45
15
30
50
50
30

pisteet
36
36
40
36
36
36
24
40
24
36
24

24
24
24
24
36
0
36
12
36
24
12
0
12
36
36
0
12
0
0
12
24
36
24
24
0
24
0

Tehtdva 10
pisteet
36
40
36
36
24
36
36
24
24
40
24

40
36
24
40
36
36
36
40
36
12
40
36
40
36
0
36
36
12
24
0
36
36
36
40
36
0
0



